
NOTICE 

This is for the information of all concerned that some students of TDC CBCS (2ND  and 4th 

Semester) has neither given the 1st unit test held in March 2020 nor submitted any home 

assignment given in lieu of 2nd unit test. As such, the names of those students who had not 

attended any of the unit tests are displayed here department wise. Those whose names are 

there in this list shall have to submit home assignment positively by 16 July, 2020 in online 

mode. Student will be marked absent in case of non0adherence to this notification. The 

question of the 2nd and 4th semester (CBCS) has already been given in college website. Send 

your assignments in the email given along with the question paper of assignment topic in the 

college website. List of the defaulters, department wise are given below: 

 

(Dr. Debashish Roy) 
Principal 

Radhamadhab College 
Silchar-6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Bengali 

TDC 2ND Semester (DSC-Bengali) 

DEFAULTER LIST 

Roll number Name  Phone number 

18 Abhijit Kangsa Banik 8134901400 

28 Deepanjali Bhattacharjee 9957809629 

35 Bhanu Das 9365850861 

36 Sampa Das 7429182943 

62 Rithika Das 9126507963 

63 Annapurna Das 8402930849 

69 Sankar Das 8638819313 

70 Sarup Das 7002820805 

74 Palash Das 9476775721 

78 Dibananda Das 9957630395 

92 Smita Chanda 99545486191 

99 Suraj Rabidas 9365514886 

121 Madhabi Das 9365818208 

130 Mousumi Chakraborty 9954831351 

140 Sushmita Das 6002123507 

182 Rahul Das 9859243975 

186 Sahil Aktar Choudhury 9101707793 

205 Supriti Sarkar  

208 Seema Goala 7576066923 

228 Mousumi Goswami 8721888542 

255 Oli Fulmali 9365785108 

 



Department of Bengali 

TDC 4th Semester (DSC-Bengali) 

DEFAULTER LIST 

Roll number Name  Phone number 

39 Bishal Dutta 6000536520 

46 Kajal Das  8638777576 

53 Prasenjit Roy 7636923965 

60 Tina Paul 8876975337 

75 Pinaki Dutta 6001811254 

91 Mousumi Das 8787738575 

97 Deepankar Dutta 9365831440 

116 Priya Baishya 6000304465 

129 Sunali Sinha  8486585020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Bengali 

TDC 4th Semester (MIL-Bengali) 

DEFAULTER LIST 

Roll number Name  Phone number 

39 Bishal Dutta 6000536520 

41 Nitish Das 9854837724 

46 Kajol Das 86388777576 

53 Prasenjit Roy 7636023969 

60 Tina Paul 8876975337 

63 Mita Barman 7636869025 

75 Pinki Dutta 6001811254 

76 Protima Bagdi 9859148976 

83 Sanjchita Dey  9954669565 

88 Puja Bania 9435989949 

91 Mousumi Das 8787738575 

97 Deepankar Dutta 9365831440 

116 Priya Baishya 6000304465 

129 Sunali Sinha 8486585020 

131 Riya Nath 9325984286 

134 Debopriya Roy 7002204847 

 

 

 



Department of Commerce 

TDC 4th Semester (MIL-Bengali) 

DEFAULTER LIST 

Roll number Name  Phone number 

19 Saurabh Dhar 7002140110 

26 Mounadeep Das 7896907726 

 

Department of Commerce 

TDC 4th Semester (PASS) 

DEFAULTER LIST 

Roll number Name  Phone number 

19 Sourav Dhar 7002140110 

 

Department of Commerce 
2nd Semester (Pass) 

DEFAULTER LIST 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Roll No. Name  Phone Number 
11 Sourav Paul 9957653944 
46 Rose Sultana Laskar 8486981347 
58 Nobajyoti Roy 6001393574 



Department of Economics 
2ndSemester (DSC-I and DSC-2) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Department of Economics 
4th Semester (DSC-I and DSC-2) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Roll No. Name Phone Number 
28 DeepanjaliBhattacherjee 9957809629 
99 SurajRabidas 9365514886 
210 NabeetaParvinLaskar 7577937198 
254 Noleomi Das 8876813596 
255 OliFulmali 9365785108 
282 Bishal Das 7639928868 
294 ArpitaKurmi 9365703362 

Roll No. Name  Phone Number 
46 Kajal Das 8638777576 
76 PratimaBagdi 9859148976 
77 LakshmimoniRee 8011297770 
88 Puja Bania 9435989949 
97 DeepankarDutta 9365831440 
131 Puja Nath 9325984286 



Department of Education 

TDC 2nd Semester (PASS) 

DEFAULTER LIST 

 Roll number  Name  Phone number 

121 Madhabi Das 9365818208 

125 Sabana Samad Laskar 9101579668 

130 Mausumi Chakraborty 9954831358 

172 Tina Paul 8731078044 

199 Sanjib Paul 8638237993 

202 Niyoti Das 9957368116 

223 Banhisikha Shee 9957220933 

232 Swarup Ranjan Das 9365064068 

243 Lairema Darlong 9436331793 

244 Deep Mitra 8638679767 

262 Puja Paul 9706169230 

273 Tezkumar Ree 6000724521 

278 Mansree Deb 8473923815 

281 Debosree Das 6003601929 

282 Bishal Das 7637928868 

292 Alok Das 8876419937 

 

 

 



Department of Education 

TDC 4th Semester (PASS) 

DEFAULTER LIST 

 Roll number  Name  Phone number 

05 Selina Myrchiang 8876236281 

16 Timon Sushen 9101279247 

37 Samrat Bhattacharjee 9365355161 

75 Pinki Dutta 6001811254 

99 Saptam Das 6000986969 

92 Genevies Dhar 7635998720 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 2ND SEMESTER PAPER NO -201 

DEFAULTER LIST 

ROLL NO NAME PHONE NUMBER 

17 SURAJ SINGHA 7002903761 

18 ABHIJIT KANGSHABANIK 8134901400 

35 BHANU DAS 9365850861 

36 SAMPA DAS 7429182943 

37 MITALI DAS 9954080519 

62 RITHIKA DAS 9126507963 

69 SANKAR DAS 8638819313 

70 SARUP DAS 7002820805 

78 DIBANANDA DAS 9957630395 

81 RUPAK DAS 9365243191 

84 PLABAN BANIK 6000468758 

92 SMITA CHANDA 9954546191 

99 SURAJ RABIDAS 9365514886 

105 MONDAY KHYRIEM 6000702620 

121 MADHABI DAS 9365818208 

125 SABANA SAMAD LASKAR  9101579668 

129 SHILU BEGUM MAZUMDER 9613010818 

130 MOUSAMI CHAKRABORTY 9954831351 

140 SUSHMITA DAS 6002123507 

141 RUBI DAS 8136082521 

155 ABDUL HASIB 8474800235 



158 MITHU HAZAM 8811878438 

181 JOSEPH K LALMALSAWMA 9485115362 

182 RAHUL DAS 9859243975 

199 SANJIB PAUL 8638237993 

202 NIYOTI DAS 9957368116 

203 URMILA SUTRADHAR 6001626842 

205 SUPRITI SARKAR NO CONTACT NO 

208 SEEMA GOALA 7576066923 

210 MAKETA PARVIN LASKAR 7577937198 

223 BANHISIKHA SHREE 9957220933 

228 MOUSUMI GOSWAMI 8721888542 

229 MANJILA BEGUM LASKAR 8876162215 

230 JAMUNA DAS 9957202943 

232 SWARUP RANJAN DAS 9365044068 

236 JAIDUL ALAM BARBHUIYAN 6001961291 

241 SALMAN KHAN CHOUDHURY 8473946310 

243 ZAIREMA DARLONG 9436331793 

244 DEEP MITRA 8638679767 

254 NOBOMI DAS 8876813596 

257 KHUSRUBA KAWSAR LASKAR 9954892184 

263 PUJA RAY 6000269409 

269 BEKI SURJAYBANGSHI 6000269409 

273 TEJ KUMAR REE 6000724521 

278 MANSREE DEB 8473923815 



281 DEBOSREE DAS 6003601929 

282 BISHAL DAS 7637928868 

290 GRACCYLIU RONGMEI 9401911857 

292 ALOK DAS 8876419937 

293 SIMRANJEET KURMI 9101460396 

294 ARPITA KURMI 9365703362 

298 DESINMEI KAMI 6001446495 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 2ND SEMESTER COMMERCE ENGLISH -201 

DEFAULTER LIST 

ROLL NO. NAME PHONE NUMBER 

11 SAURAV PAUL 9957653944 

26 SADIK HUSSAIN LASKAR 6002822899 

43 H. AUGUSTINE 6000418525 

46 ROSE SULTANA LASKAR 8486981347 

51 MIHIR DAS 9954906069 

58 NOB0JUTI ROY 6001393574 

64 PRIYOTOSH DEY 9957052480 

73 DEBOJIT DEY 8135868503 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

TDC 2nd Semester  

DSC-2 (ARTS) 

DEFAULTER LIST 

Roll number Name  Phone number 

274 Beauty Nath 8876256058 

287 Sweety Nath 9127013306 

290 Graccy Lieu Rongmei 9401911857 

293 Simranjit Kaur 9101460396 

298 Desin-mei Kame 6001446495 

 

Department of English 

4thSemester, Alternative English (Arts) 

DEFAULTER LIST 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Roll No. Name  Phone Number 

05 SelinaMyrchiang 8876236281 

16 TimonSuchen 9101279247 

28 HaingeulungbeNriame 9678639245 

92 Genesis Dhar 7635498720 

138 AsharaiReang 8119960213 



Department of Manipuri 

TDC 2nd Semester (DSC-Manipuri) -201 

DEFAULTER LIST 

Roll number Name  Phone number 

17 Suraj Singha 7002963761 

 

Department of Manipuri 

TDC 4th  Semester (DSC-Manipuri) -401 

DEFAULTER LIST 

Roll number Name  Phone number 

94 Joy Singha 7896391834 

105 Kh. Bijoy Chandra Sigha 9678724643 

 

Department of Manipuri 

TDC 4th  Semester (MIL-Manipuri)  

DEFAULTER LIST 

Roll number Name  Phone number 

94 Joy Singha 7896391834 

105 Kh. Bijoy Chandra Singha 9678724643 

 

 



Department of Philosophy 

TDC 2nd Semester  

DSC-PHILOSOPHY 

DEFAULTER LIST 

Roll number Name  Phone number 

203 Urmila Sutradhar 6001626842 

205 Supriti Sarkar No contact number 

208 Seema Goala 7576066923 

228 Mousumi Goswami 8721888542 

244 Deep Nunia 8638679767 

37 Mitali Das 9954080519 

81 Rupal Das 9365243191 

100  Rakibul Alam Mazumder 9854622248 

129 Shilu Begum Mazumder 9613010818 

140 Sushmita Das 6002123507 

158 Mithu Hazam 8811878438 

210 Nakita Parvin Laskar 7577937198 

232 Swarup Ranjan Das 9365064068 

257 Kusruba Kawasar Laskar 9954892184 

263 Puja Roy 6000895904 

274 Beauty Nath 8876256058 

293 Simranjeet Kaur 9101460396 

298 Desininee Kamei 6001446495 

294 Arpita Kurmi 9365703362 



 

Department of Philosophy 

TDC 4th Semester  

DSC-PHILOSOPHY 

DEFAULTER LIST 

Roll number Name  Phone number 

41 Netish Das 9854837724 

63 Mita Barman 7636869025 

83 Sanchita Dey 9954669565 

84 Debosree Dhar 6000956031 

138 Asharai Reang 8119960213 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Political Science 

TDC 2nd Semester 

DEFAULTER LIST 

 Roll number  Name  Phone number 

8 Rishita Nath 9957929896 

25 Uttam Roy 9101097464 

28 Deepanjali Bhattacharjee 9957809629 

36 Sampa Das 7429182943 

37 Mitali Das 9954080519 

69 Sankar Das 8638819313 

70 Sarup Das  7002820805 

81 Rupak Das 9365243191 

98 Pintu Roy 7578815989 

125 Sabana Samad Laskar 9101579668 

129 Shilu Begum Majumder 9613010818 

141 Ruby Das 813608252 

155 Abdul Hasib 8474800235 

158 Mithu Hazam 8811878438 

181 Joseph K. Lalmalsawma 9485115362 

199 Sanjib Paul 8638237993 

230 Jamuna Das 9957202943 

236 Jaidul Alam Barbhuiya 6001961291 

78 Dibananda Das 9957630395 



82 Sumit Roy 9954682368 

84 Plaban Banik 6000468758 

93 Baishali Kanu 6000321436 

105 Monday Khyrien  6000702620 

186 Sahil Aktar Choudhury 9101707793 

189 Aparna Malakar 9401839798 

202 Niyoti Das 9957368116 

214 A. Mohesh Sinha 9401189386 

229 Manjila Begum Laskar 8876162215 

254 Nabomi Das 8876813596 

256 Shanty Mala 9401678760 

269 Biki Surjya Bangshi 6000269409 

290 Graccyliu Rongmei 9401911857 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Department of Political Science 

TDC 4th Semester 

DEFAULTER LIST 

 Roll number  Name  Phone number 

05 Selina Myrchiang 8876236281 

16 Timon Suchea 9101279247 

39 Bishal Dutta 6000536520 

41 Nitish Das 9854837724 

53 Prasenjit Roy 7636869025 

60 Tina Paul 8876975337 

63 Mita Barman 7636869025 

76 Pratima Bagdi 9859148976 

83 Sanchita Roy 9954669565 

91 Mousumi Das 8787738575 

116 Priya Baishya 6000304465 

129 Sunali Sinha 8486585020 

131 Puja Nath 9325984286 

134 Debopriya Roy 7002204847 

138 Asharai Reang 8119960213 

 

●●●●● 

 


